
OFFPLAN 1
BEDROOM
VILLA FOR
SALE
LEASEHOLD
IN PECATU

Features
Property ID

Price

Land Area

Property Size

Bedrooms

BE-2519

$185,000

92 sqm

45 sqm

1

Bathrooms

Leasehold

1

29 Years
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Delivery Date 08/2026



Villa located in Uluwatu, just 5 minutes from Nunggalan Beach, and within close proximity to
Nyang Nyang Beach, Uluwatu Temple, and some of the area’s most popular sunset spots.

This off-plan 1-bedroom villa with ensuite bathroom is available on two plots, offering flexibility
for personal use or investment. It comes fully furnished and features an enclosed living room for
added comfort and privacy.

Outdoors, enjoy a private pool with a lounge area, an outdoor kitchen with a mini bar, and a
serene tropical setting perfect for relaxing or entertaining.

A charming Uluwatu retreat designed for comfort and leisure — don’t miss it out.

WE LOVE

The close proximity to the beach

The pool and lounge area

The serene location

 

KEY INFORMATION

Price: USD 185,000

Leasehold

Delivery date: August 2026


